The most important features:
Application:
LED Profiles Universal > Recessed > GLG3
Specifications
DEEP RECESSED LED PROFILE GLG3
dimensions in millimetres
- excellent heat dissipation

stainless steel, black), in the case of
wholesale orders, it is possible to order
powder coated profiles in any color from
the RAL palette.
Mountage brackets
The holder is an ideal solution for mounting
LED profiles in kitchen cabinets, shelves, etc.
Provides strong and stable fixing of the
profile to the ground.
LED Recessed Profile GLG3
Product code Product description
AL12-GLG3-AS-1000
AL12-GLG3-AS-2020
AL12-GLG3-AS-3000
AL12-GLG3-AS-4150
AL12-GLG3-AB-1000 Anodized black 1000mm
AL12-GLG3-AB-2020 Anodized black 2020mm
AL12-GLG3-AB-3000Anodized black 3000mm
AL12-GLG3-AB-4150 Anodized black 4150mm
Anodized silver 1000mm
Anodized silver 2020mm
Anodized silver 3000mm
Anodized silver 4150mm
AL12-GLG3-LW-1000 Lacquered white 1000mm
AL12-GLG3-LW-2020 Lacquered white 2020mm
AL12-GLG3-LW-3000Lacquered white 3000mm
AL12-GLG3-LW-4150 Lacquered white4150mm
AL12-GLG3-RW-1000
AL12-GLG3-RW-2020